SHRI GULABRAO ESHWARA KHANDVE EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION
JAGADGURU INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, LOHEGAON, PUNE
TERM -1 EXAM TIME TABLE (2025-26)

GRADE-1TO 8
Subjects Subjects Subjects
Sr.No. Date Day ’ : : Marks Timings
Gradelto2 Grade 3to 4 Grade5to 8
1 08.09.2025 Monday G.K. & Drawing Life Skills & Drawing | Life Skills & Drawing | 30/30 | 07:40 am to 11:15 am

2 09.09.2025 Tuesday English Literature | English Literature | English Literature 50 07:40 am to 10:15 am

3 10.09.2025 | Wednesday Computer Financial Literacy| Financial Literacy 30 07:40 am to 10:15 am
4 11.09.2025 | Thursday Life Skills Computer Computer 30 07:40 am to 10:15 am
5 12.09.2025 Friday Marathi Hindi Marathi 80 07:40 am to 11:15 am
6 15.09.2025 | Monday Maths Science Social Science 80 07:40 am to 11:15 am

7 16.09.2025 | Tuesday |English Grammar|English Grammar| English Grammar 30 07:40 am to 10:15 am

8 18.09.2025 Thursday | PreparatorylLeave | PreparatoryLeave Maths 80 07:40 am to 11:15 am
g 19.09.2025 Friday Science Maths Science 20 07:40 am to 11:15 am
10 20.09.2025 | Saturday Hindi Marathi Hindi 80 07:40 am to 11:15 am

INSTRUCTIONS :

1. The students will go home as per exam time table.

2. Absent students will not be entertained afterwards.

3. No average marks will be awarded in case of medical leave.lt will be marked as as ML (Medical Leave).

4.PTM (Open House) of Term-1 exam is scheduled on 01 November 2025 (Saturday).

Grade 1 to 4 -Time 08:30 am to 10:30 am.

Grade 5 to 8 - Time 11:00 am to 01:00 pm.

5.The school will be regular from 22.09.2025 onwards as per regular time table.

Regards,
Mr.Vikas Chaudhari

Principal




